{BISPOL

SCENTED CANDLES IN GLASS AND FOIL | SN71S-X

SN71S-61

DESCRIPTION:

Candle with graphic motifs on decorative foil. Many new fragrances and designs to choose from. The unique
play of light and shadow and specially selected aromas create a coherent whole.

PARAMETERS:

Fragrance:

Burning time:

Weight:

Diameter:

Height:

Packaging:

Collective packaging:

Number of packages on the layer:
Number of layers per pallet:
Amount of pieces on EUR palette:

Amount of collective packagings on EUR palette:

Dimensions/Weight of packaging:
EAN:

EAN for collective packaging:
EAN per pallet:

PICTOGRAMS

A\ &8 59 k) R (I

£

Cashmere - Vanilla
~20 h

100 g

27.9 cm

7.2 cm

1

6

21

18

2268

378

248x168x80 mm / 1,3 kg +10%
5906927049328
5906927049335
5906927928593

-
S5

B K0 e (o

L LLED

x| 8 L) 12

CERTIFICATES

RAL

UALITY MAR|

www.ral-c.com

Page 1 from 2

Date of PDF generation / printout: 2025-08-28



{BISPOL

Page 2 from 2 Date of PDF generation / printout: 2025-08-28



	SCENTED CANDLES IN GLASS AND FOIL | SN71S-X
	SN71S-61
	DESCRIPTION:
	PARAMETERS:
	PICTOGRAMS
	CERTIFICATES


