SCENTED CANDLES IN GLASS AND FOIL | SN71S-X

SN71S-61

DESCRIPTION:

Candle with graphic motifs on decorative foil. Many new fragrances and designs to choose from. The unique play of light and shadow and specially selected aromas create a coherent whole.

PARAMETERS:

Fragrance:	Cashmere - Vanilla
-	
Burning time:	~20 h
Weight:	100 g
Diameter:	ø7.9 cm
Height:	7.2 cm
Packaging:	1
Collective packaging:	6
Number of packages on the layer:	21
Number of layers per pallet:	18
Amount of pieces on EUR palette:	2268
Amount of collective packagings on EUR palette:	378
Dimensions/Weight of packaging:	248x168x80 mm / 1,3 kg ±10%
EAN:	5906927049328
EAN for collective packaging:	5906927049335
EAN per pallet:	5906927928593

PICTOGRAMS



CERTIFICATES





